
Tentative Dates and Activities 

 

August 

Thursday, August 29, 2024    Open House 

 

September 

Tuesday, September 3, 2024    First Day of Nursery School 

October 

Thursday, October 31, 2024    Halloween Party 

November 

Thursday, November 28, 2024    Closed for Thanksgiving 

 

December 

Thursday, December 19, 2024    Christmas Party 

Monday, December 23, 2024 – 

Thursday, December 26, 2024    Closed for Christmas 

January 

Wednesday, January 1, 2025    Closed for New Years Day 

 

February 

Thursday, February 13, 2025    Valentine Party 

 

April 

Thursday, April 17, 2025     Easter Egg Hunt/Party 

Monday, April 21, 2025 – 

Thursday, April 24, 2025     Closed for Spring Break 

May 

Thursday, May 29, 2025     Last Day of Nursery School 

 

Nursery School Graduation will be held on Saturday, May 31st, 2025 at 11:00 A.M. 

 

All dates and activities are subject to change. 


